For minute flow, experimentation ………………………………………WS
For experimentation, environmental measurement……………Ｗ-ＮＫ
For large flow…………………………………………………………Ｗ-ＮＴ
For high pressure……………………………………………………Ｗ-ＮH
当社は、認定基準としてISO / I EC17025を用い、認定スキームを
ISO/IEC17011に従って運営されているJCSSの下で認定されています。
JCSSを運営している認定機関（IA Japan）は、アジア太平洋認定協力機構
（APAC）及び国際試験所認定協力機構（ILAC）の相互承認に署名しています。

　当社校正技術部は国際MRA対応JCSS認定事業者です。
JCSS0126は当社校正技術部の認定番号です。
The gas enters through the inlet, and is passed into the
drum, on the surface of the liquid. The drum is sepa-
rated into four chambers. The gas flows from the blow-in
tube, through the drum and to the outlet. The flow of gas
displaces the liquid, causing the drum to turn. The revolu-
tions of the drum are conducted to the accumulating
mechanism and analogue needle, showing the amount
flowing through the meter.
WS………
Model Measuring Range Drum Capacity One Revolution Minimum Scale Connecter Dimensions Weight(kg)
(L) (L) (mL) (inch) (mm) (with Filled Water)
Model Measuring Range Drum Capacity One Revolution Minimum Scale Connecter Dimensions Weight(kg)
(L)(L) (L) (mL) (mm) (mm) (with Filled Water)
W-NK-0.5BE 0.5 1 φ 9.5 W288 D198 H235 4.8( 7.2)
W-NK-1BE 1 1 1 φ 9.5 W318 D218 H263 5.8( 9.5)
W-NK-2BE 2 2 5 φ13 W360 D262 H317 8.6(14.3)
W-NK-2.5BE 5 20 φ13 W360 D262 H317 8.8(14.5)
W-NK-5BE 5 5 10 φ19 W448 D305 H399 16.4(30.8)

●Pulse output can be installed. ●Manometer can be installed.
Accuracy(repeatability) ：±0.1%(Standard deviation) ※ All flow ranges.
Accuracy(repeatability) : More than 1/2 Qmax ±0.15% (Standard deviation)
Less than 1/2 Qmax ±0.1% (Standard deviation)W-NK-5BE
WSDa-1A
●Pulse output can be installed. ●Includes 1.8kPa manometer.
WS-1P-L 0.016～5L/min (1～300L/h) 1 1 5 φ9 W214 D223 H260 2.3(4.9)
WS-1P 0.16～10L/min (10～600L/h) 1 1 5 φ11 W214 D223 H260 2.3(4.9)
WS-1P
●Pulse output can be installed.　●Manometer can be installed.
0.5
2.5
10
Model Measuring Range Drum Capacity One Revolution Minimum Scale Gas Tube Dimensions Weight(kg)
(L) (L) (mL) (inch) (mm) (with Filled Water)
W-NT-20 0.83～166 L/min ( 50～10000L/h) 20 20 100 32A(11/4B) W576 D561 H 695 100(142.6)
W-NT-25 1.6 ～200 L/min (100～12000L/h) 25 50 200 40A(11/2B) W576 D611 H 695 103(149.5)
W-NT-50 2.5 ～383 L/min (150～23000L/h) 50 50 200 50A(2B) W720 D712 H 871 150(255.2)
W-NT-100 5 ～750 L/min (300～45000L/h) 100 100 500 65A(21/2B) W908 D895 H1099 305(521)
Pressure loss 150Pa
Operating Pressure Limits 0kPa to 20kPa
Operating Temperature Limits 4℃ to 50℃
Model Measuring Range Drum Capacity One Revolution Minimum Scale Gas Tube Dimensions
(L) (L) (mL) (inch) (mm)
W-NH-1B 0.033～ 8.3L/min ( 2～ 500L/h) 1 1 5 φ 7 W350 D315 H 405
W-NH-5B 0.16 ～ 41.6L/min ( 10～ 2500L/h) 5 5 10 φ 9.6 W455 D390 H 525
W-NH-10B 0.33 ～ 83 L/min ( 20～ 5000L/h) 10 10 20 ※
※
※
φ12.7 W525 D525 H 590
W-NH-20B 1 ～ 166.6L/min ( 60～10000L/h) 20 20 100 32A(1 1/4B) W650 D620 H 670
W-NH-25B 1.6 ～ 200 L/min (100～12000L/h) 25 50 200 40A(1 1/2B) W650 D680 H 670
W-NH-50B 2.5 ～ 383.3L/min (150～23000L/h) 50 50 200 50A(2B) W740 D790 H 850
W-NH-100B 3.33 ～ 750 L/min (200～45000L/h) 100 100 500 65A(2 1/2B) W920 D935 H1020
Pressure loss 150Pa
Operating Pressure Limits -0.097MPa to 0.97MPa
Maximum Pressure Tolerance 1.45MPa
Operating Temperature Limits 4℃ to 50℃